
Class # Date Notes

18 Wednesday, January 6, 2021

19 Thursday, January 7, 2021

20 Wednesday, January 13, 2021

21 Thursday, January 14, 2021

22 Wednesday, January 20, 2021

23 Thursday, January 21, 2021

24 Wednesday, January 27, 2021

25 Thursday, January 28, 2021

26 Wednesday, February 3, 2021

27 Thursday, February 4, 2021

28 Wednesday, February 10, 2021

29 Thursday, February 11, 2021

30 Wednesday, February 17, 2021

31 Thursday, February 18, 2021

32 Wednesday, February 24, 2021

33 Thursday, February 25, 2021

34 Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Thursday, March 4, 2021 No Class - No School for ASD

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 No Class

35 Thursday, March 11, 2021

36 Wednesday, March 17, 2021

37 Thursday, March 18, 2021

March 24 and 25 No Class - Spring Break for RFSD

March 31 and April 1 No Class - Spring Break for Aspen SD

38 Wednesday, April 7, 2021

39 Thursday, April 8, 2021

40 Wednesday, April 14, 2021

41 Thursday, April 15, 2021

3:30-4:15 PM

Aspen Music Festival and School

Lead Guitar 2020-2021

Advanced High School Cohort

Wednesday & Thursday

Distance Learning Class Schedule:  January - April

Taught by Nick Lenio

nicklenio@leadguitar.org

https://zoom.us/j/93696431989?pwd=am9WTGhzRi9IQUptcnorUk94TmZXZz09 

Meeting ID: 936 9643 1989

Passcode: 994258
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